SYMPHONIC CPA ITINERARY
Thursday, March 16, 2022

Students will need to be sure they have Concert Black apparel with them when they come
to school in the morning.

S
11:43 am

12:30 pm
1:15 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm

4:45 pm

All students eat 1% lunch and change into concert black

Roll call on buses and depart for Nation Ford HS

Arrive at NFHS, restroom break if needed and get instruments
Move to warmup

Warmup

Stage Performance

Sightreading

Finish sightreading and return to buses, load equipment, and depart
Return to buses, load equipment and depart

Arrive at NHS, store equipment and go home.



