SYMPHONIC CPA ITINERARY

Thursday, March 16, 2022

Students will need to be sure they have Concert Black apparel with them when they come to school in the morning.

s 11:43 am	All students eat 1st lunch and change into concert black
12:30 pm	Roll call on buses and depart for Nation Ford HS
1:15 pm	Arrive at NFHS, restroom break if needed and get instruments
1:45 pm	Move to warmup
2:00 pm	Warmup
2:30 pm	Stage Performance
3:00 pm	Sightreading
3:30 pm	Finish sightreading and return to buses, load equipment, and depart
4:00 pm	Return to buses, load equipment and depart
4:45 pm	Arrive at NHS, store equipment and go home.